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Tuesday - Beech Forest School 
Wednesday - Year 6 Forest School 

- Parent Drop In 
Thursday - Willow Forest School 

Friday - Rocksteady Concert 
- Year 6 Swimming 

- Year 6 Prom 

Sport Stars Music Stars 

Ada H 

Rafferty 

Inaaya 

Charlie 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Holland Junior School is on Instagram! 

 Follow us on @hollandjuniorschool 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Mila 

Holly Grace 

Ash Lucy 

Beech Oliver 

Birch Kye 

Willow Nell 

This half term’s Value is…… POSITIVITY 

 

 Fatima  Michael 

 Eva  Darcey 

 Harriet  Nyveiah 

 

 

 

 

A huge congratulations to 

Dench (Green) House 

who won Sports Day  

today with another shout 

out to Churchill (Red) 

House for winning the 

year 5/6 relay!  

All of the children did 

themselves proud and we 

hope everyone enjoyed 

the afternoon! 

Parent Drop In 

On Wednesday 9th July we will be inviting 

parents to come in and view their child’s 

work. Parents can come in from  

3.30pm-4.15pm once the children have been 

released and go into their classrooms. 

!!Concert Time!! 

Our last Rocksteady Concert of the year will be on  

Friday 11th July!! The children and their band leader cannot wait to 

show their parents what they have learnt so far this year! 

Year 6 Parents 

Please remember to book your Prom and Production tickets 
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 
Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 
Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Saturday 5th July 2025 FOHS School Summer Fair 

Wednesday 9th July 2025 Parent Drop In 

Friday 11th July 2025 10am Rocksteady Concert  

Friday 11th July 2025 (7pm-9pm) Year 6 Prom 

Monday 14th July 2025 Year 3,4,5 Summer Concert 

Tuesday 15th July 2025 Year 2 Treasure Hunt 

Thursday 17th July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Production 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Assembly  

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 


